
AUTÓDROMO
TIMETABLE 2019 PROVISIONAL V2

12  - 13 OCTOBER

SÁBADO / SATURDAY 12TH OCTOBER

DOMINGO / SUNDAY 13TH OCTOBER

START		  FINISH	 DURATION	 PLATEUX	 SESSION	 GAP												

09:00	 -	 09:20	 0:20	 GROUP 1 PORTUGAL + TROFEU MINI	 QUALIFYING 1	 0:10								

09:30	 -	 09:55	 0:25	 HGPCA F1 PRE-1966	 QUALIFYING	 0:10												

10:05	 -	 10:45	 0:40	 IBERIAN HISTORIC ENDURANCE	 QUALIFYING	 0:10												

10:55	 -	 11:20	 0:25	 FIA LURANI TROPHY	 QUALIFYING	 0:10												

11:30	 -	 11:50	 0:20	 CLASSIC F1 PRE-1986	 QUALIFYING	 0:10												

12:00	 -	 12:20	 0:20	 GROUP 1 PORTUGAL + TROFEU MINI	 QUALIFYING 2	 0:10												

12:30	 -	 13:10	 0:40	 1000KM SPORTS CARS PRE-1974	 QUALIFYING	 0:05												

13:15	 -	 13:55	 0:40	 RALLY OF PORTUGAL GROUP B EXIBITHION	 EXIBITHION	 0:15												

14:10	 -	 14:25	 0:15	 SPIRIT OF SPEED - ROAD RACING BIKES COLLECTORS	 EXIBITHION	 0:10												

14:35	 -	 15:00	 0:25	 HGPCA F1 PRE-1966	 RACE 1	 0:20												

15:20	 -	 16:10	 0:50	 IBERIAN HISTORIC ENDURANCE	 RACE 1	 0:20												

16:30	 -	 16:55	 0:25	 FIA LURANI TROPHY	 RACE 1	 0:20		

17:15		  17:55	 0:40	 1000KM SPORTS CARS PRE-1974	 RACE 1	 0:20												

18:15	 -	 18:35	 0:20	 GROUP 1 PORTUGAL	 RACE 1	 0:05												

18:40	 -	 18:55	 0:15	 SPIRIT OF SPEED - ROAD RACING BIKES COLLECTORS	 EXIBITHION	 0:05												

19:00	 -	 19:30	 0:30	 CLUBS EXHIBITION	 EXHIBITION	

START		  FINISH	 DURATION	 PLATEUX	 SESSION	 GAP												

09:00	 -	 09:20	 0:20	 CLUBS EXHIBITION	 EXHIBITION	 0:05												

09:25	 -	 09:40	 0:15	 SPIRIT OF SPEED - FIM CELEBRATION	 EXIBITHION	 0:15												

09:55	 -	 10:15	 0:20	 TROFEU MINI	 RACE 1	 0:20												

10:35	 -	 10:55	 0:20	 CLASSIC F1 PRE-1986	 RACE 1	 0:20												

11:15	 -	 11:45	 0:25	 FIA LURANI TROPHY	 RACE 2	 0:25												

12:05	 -	 12:55	 0:50	 IBERIAN HISTORIC ENDURANCE	 RACE 2	 0:05												

13:00	 -	 13:15	 0:15	 SPIRIT OF SPEED - ROAD RACING BIKES COLLECTORS	 EXIBITHION	 0:05												

13:20	 -	 13:50	 0:30	 MINI 60TH ANNIVERSARY PARADE	 EXHIBITION	 0:10												

14:00	 -	 14:20	 0:20	 RALLY OF PORTUGAL GROUP B EXHIBITION	 EXIBITHION	 0:15												

14:35	 -	 15:00	 0:25	 HGPCA F1 PRE-1966	 RACE 2	 0:20												

15:20	 -	 15:40	 0:20	 CLASSIC F1 PRE-1986	 RACE 2	 0:20												

16:00	 -	 16:40	 0:40	 1000KM SPORTS CARS PRE-1974	 RACE 2	 0:05												

16:45	 -	 17:05	 0:20	 TROFEU MINI	 RACE 2	 0:20					

17:25	 -	 17:45	 0:20	 GROUP 1 PORTUGAL	 RACE 2	 0:10												

17:55	 -	 18:25	 0:30	 CLUBS EXHIBITION	 EXHIBITION													 

For more information visit
www.estorilclassics.com
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